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Forsikringstager:

Organisagonsnummer:

Kundenummer:
Utstedt dato:

RANA KOMMUNE
872418032
161829

21.12.2021

Resultatet viser sgk p& Alle avtalenr, Alle forsikringer, 5 Siste & og Alle enheter

Forsikring
Avbrudd
Barneulykke
Byggherreansvar
Gruppeliv
Innbrudd/ran
Kommuneansvar
Kommunebil
Kommuneeiendom

Kommuneeiendom
- haturskade

Kriminalitet
Maskin
Nagingsbygg
Nagingsdrift

Reise
Verdigjenstand

Y rkesskade/ulykke

Antall skader

497

Antall Skader

Avsatt

96

15

29
291
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49

Avsatt
2031982
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175000
211 107
857 875

-15 000
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803 000

Utbetalt
15735143

0

44 083
84 881
8649 377
0

507 620
5669 938
372 963

363 448
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4427

38 406

Skadekostnad

0

44 083
84 881
8649 377
0

682 620
5881 045
1230 838

348 448
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4427
0
841 406

Skadekostnad
17 767 125
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